and/or wastewater at such rates, time, and place as shall be determined by the BOARD, and 

agrees to the imposition of such penalties for noncompliance as are now set out, or which may be 

hereafter adopted and imposed by the COUNTY. 

The ACCOUNT HOLDER agrees to pay a deposit in the amount of One Hundred Thirty 
Three Dollars($133.00) for Water Service or Wastewater Service and Two Hundred 
Dollars for both Water and Wastewater Services.  In the event service to the ACCOUNT 

HOLDER is terminated, either voluntarily by the ACCOUNT HOLDER, or by the COUNTY for 

cause, the deposit shall be held and applied by the COUNTY to any unpaid balance then owing

[...]

the effective date of this contract, or as otherwise agreed to by both parties, to the COUNTY'S 

distribution or collection system as set forth above, the ACCOUNT HOLDER agrees to pay the 

COUNTY a lump sum of Three Hundred Fifty Dollars & Zero Cents ($350.00) for 

Residential Water Connections, One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 

($1,500.00) for Commercial Water Connections in addition to meter costs for meters above 

5/8 inch, and One Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents ($100.00) for Wastewater Connections.  
The ACCOUNT HOLDER is also responsible for any remaining balances on the Water